

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस ग्रामीण
पुस्तक में कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ना हैं जो
कि चौबीसों सेना में ही प्राइमरी स्कूलों
पर निर्माण कार्य को प्रोत्साहित करने के लिए
दिया जाता है।

सहायक अभियंता: श्री जी. प्रकाश राम

संबंधित का नाम:- अश्विनी कुमार सिंह

11/3/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज
11/3/20

Re-issued to Jay Prakash Ram
J.E, Champatia.

S.D.O
Champatia

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

चनपटिया

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 12184

2020-21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

3rd on A/c Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - const. of road from					
Chaulley Tola math to					
Primary School					
Agency - Arvind Kumar Singh					
Agg. NO - 21/2020-21					
Date comm. work - 30.4.2020					
Date of comp - 29.4.2021					
Date of Entry - 05.10.2020					
1/10) Plv, laying, spreading 100mm					
B-3 - do - all comp					
21 X 30m X 3.25m X 0.075m					177.180 m ³
20 X 30m X 3.25m X 0.075m					150.000 m ³
40 X 30m X 3.25m X 0.075m					300.000 m ³
2 X 12 X 30m X 0.775m X 0.075m					29.250 m ³
2 X 1 X 25m X 0.775m X 0.075m					1.41 m ³
					705.000 m ³
05/10/2020					

Abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Cost of reference of worlding bench mark					
do do all comp					
QVTMBP(13) = 3.245 Km					
@ RS 10345.76/km					RS 33637.00
2) Cost of reference Pillar do all					
QVTMBP(13) = 3.245 Km					
@ RS 10639.14/km					RS 34524.00
3) clearing & grubbing road land do all					
QVTMBP(15) = 0.974 Hect					
@ RS 51133.76/Hect					RS 49600.00
4) Cost of Embankment 1000m land do all					
QVTMBP(14) = 1012.50 m ³					
@ RS 174.94/m ³					RS 177127.00
5) Cost of Embankment 1000m land do all					
QVTMBP(14) = 2362.50 m ³					
@ RS 58.70/m ³					RS 138679.00
6) E/W in excavation for foundation do all					
QVTMBP(19) = 47.50 m ³					
@ RS 269.72/m ³					RS 12782.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Sand filling in found-					
32) do - all comp					
QVTMBP(4) = 4.12 m ³					
@ RS 100.57/m ³					RS 1670.00
8) P/V PCC m/s grade					
34) in concrete do - all					
QVTMBP(4) = 2.70 m ³					
@ RS 5932.42/m ³					RS 16034.00
9) S/P/P 145D heavy reinforcement					
43) do - all					
QVTMBP(4) = 3.04328 m ³					
@ RS 45933.78/m ³					RS 139810.00
10) P/V PCC m/s grade					
39) concrete do - all					
QVTMBP(5) = 43.92 m ³					
@ RS 74372.55/m ³					RS 326657.00
11) Back filling behind					
40) abutment do - all					
QVTMBP(5) = 21.60 m ³					
@ RS 2783.48/m ³					RS 60123.00
12) P/V wheel walks in					
41) P/C work do - all comp					
QVTMBP(5) = 30 Nos.					
@ RS 83.11/each					RS 2493.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) Excavation for road					
way - do - all					
QVTMBP(15) =			330.42m		
@ RS 74.44/m ³					RS 24505.00
14) 1) extnt. of GSB gradings					
- do - all comp					
QVTMBP(15) =			1345.13m		
@ RS 2911.52/m ³					RS 3916373.00
15) 23) Plv & fixing typical					
mm BSY sign board					

QVTMBP(16) = 2 NU					
@ RS 11459.50/each					RS 22919.00
16) 10) Plv, laying, spreading					
WBM B-3 - do - all					
QVTMBP(16) =			705.09m		
@ RS 3624.66/m ³					RS 2555741.00
					7512674.00
Add 121.85T	(A)				901521.00
Add 1-1.00T	(A)				75127.00
					8489322.00
W 0.02T below (A)					1698.00
					8487624.00
Less Provisional Payment					3855485.00
					5754228.00
Net Continuation					4632219.00

05/10/2020
RF